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NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: WESTMINSTER CHAMPIONSHIP RODEO
LOCATION: WESTMINSTER, SC
CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY: Patti Robertson
JUDGES: Johnny Mills
Craig Hooper
TIMERS: \Patti Robertson

Lisa Johnson

ANNOUNCER: Jesiah"Cheech" Zapata

DATE:

09/05/2025 - 09/06/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA SRA

BULL FIGHTERS: Loyd Sisk

PICK UP MEN:

Tyler Furr
Matt Whitehead

Jon Tyson

CONTRACT ACT: Josh "Porkchop" Garrick

SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 1

1 THOMAS FINLEY
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 20

1  TATUM HOOPER

2 KASSIDIE OWENS

2 LACIMOORE

2 GRACIE FRITTS
BARREL RACING: 19

1 BROOKLYN GARDNER

2 KELLY MCALHANEY

3 ADDI HUNTER

4 AMANDA MORGAN
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 2

1 TODD WEAVER
TEAM ROPING: 8
CASEY SPURLOCK
DELLA SPURLOCK
CRAIG FLOWERS
BILLY LAM
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1.90
2.10
2.10
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15.630
15.668
15.878
15.975

73

9.40
9.40
12.30
12.30

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

$563.00

$865.20

$398.20

$398.20 $398.20

$398.20

$832.44 $832.44

$574.78

$376.58

$198.20 $198.20

$376.00 $150.40 $376.00

$794.40

$794.40

$529.60 $529.60

$529.60 $529.60
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