



RODEO: WESTMINSTER CHAMPIONSHIP RODEO

LOCATION: WESTMINSTER, SC

CONTRACTOR:

SECRETARY: Patti Robertson

JUDGES: Johnny Mills

Craig Hooper

TIMERS: \Patti Robertson

Lisa Johnson

ANNOUNCER: Jesiah "Cheech" Zapata

DATE: 09/05/2025 - 09/06/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION: NCPRA SRA

BULL FIGHTERS: Loyd Sisk

Tyler Furr

PICK UP MEN: Matt Whitehead

Jon Tyson

CONTRACT ACT: Josh "Porkchop" Garrick

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 1				
1	THOMAS FINLEY	66	\$563.00	
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 20				
1	TATUM HOOPER	1.90	\$865.20	
2	KASSIDIE OWENS	2.10	\$398.20	
2	LACI MOORE	2.10	\$398.20	\$398.20
2	GRACIE FRITTS	2.10	\$398.20	
BARREL RACING: 19				
1	BROOKLYN GARDNER	15.630	\$832.44	\$832.44
2	KELLY MCALHANEY	15.668	\$574.78	
3	ADDI HUNTER	15.878	\$376.58	
4	AMANDA MORGAN	15.975	\$198.20	\$198.20
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 2				
1	TODD WEAVER	73	\$376.00	\$150.40
TEAM ROPING: 8				
1	CASEY SPURLOCK	9.40	\$794.40	
1	DELLA SPURLOCK	9.40	\$794.40	
2	CRAIG FLOWERS	12.30	\$529.60	\$529.60
2	BILLY LAM	12.30	\$529.60	\$529.60